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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 1 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
18.05.2024 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 28.37 483
2. BRODJANAC, Lovro 10 Vukovar 28.55 474
3. TINTOR, Stefan 10 Vukovar 29.67 422
4. ZARIC, Jakov 10 Sloboda 32.44 323
5. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 33.88 284
6. GRUICIC, Vasilije 11 11. April 33.99 281
7. TISOV, Roko 10 Vukovar 34.23 275
8. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 35.95 237
9. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 36.25 231

10. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 38.75 189
11. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 39.18 183
12. STOIMENOVIC, Mihailo 11 Vracar 39.76 175
13. MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 39.82 174

DSQ SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 31.58
DSQ GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 34.47

15 - 18 years

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 25.50 666 Q
2. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 25.83 640 Q
3. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 26.10 621 Q
4. POLESCUK, MARKO 08 Vinkovacki 26.94 564 Q
5. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 27.81 513 Q
6. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 28.04 500
7. ROHALJ, Kristijan 09 Vinkovacki 28.13 496
8. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 29.00 452
9. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 29.16 445

10. LAKOVIC, Janko 06 Pvk Buducnost 29.18 444
11. VULIC, Misha 07 Vracar 29.71 421
12. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 Pvk Buducnost 30.08 405
13. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 30.28 397
14. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 30.97 371
15. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 33.50 293
16. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 34.96 258

Open

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 25.50 666 Q
2. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 25.55 662 Q
3. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 25.83 640 Q
4. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 26.10 621 Q
5. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 26.87 569 Q
6. POLESCUK, MARKO 08 Vinkovacki 26.94 564 Q
7. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 27.26 545 Q
8. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 27.81 513 Q
9. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 27.92 507 R

10. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 28.01 502 R
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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 1, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

11. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 28.04 500
12. ROHALJ, Kristijan 09 Vinkovacki 28.13 496
13. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 28.37 483
14. BRODJANAC, Lovro 10 Vukovar 28.55 474
15. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 29.00 452
16. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 29.16 445
17. LAKOVIC, Janko 06 Pvk Buducnost 29.18 444
18. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrije 04 Vracar 29.34 437
19. TINTOR, Stefan 10 Vukovar 29.67 422
20. VULIC, Misha 07 Vracar 29.71 421
21. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 Pvk Buducnost 30.08 405
22. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 30.28 397
23. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 30.97 371
24. ZARIC, Jakov 10 Sloboda 32.44 323
25. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 Pvk Buducnost 32.90 310
26. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 33.50 293
27. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 33.88 284
28. GRUICIC, Vasilije 11 11. April 33.99 281
29. TISOV, Roko 10 Vukovar 34.23 275
30. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Mornar 34.69 264
31. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 34.96 258
32. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 35.95 237
33. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 BPK 36.22 232
34. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 36.25 231
35. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 37.21 214
36. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 37.71 205
37. TANASKOVIC, Vojin 12 Usce 38.39 195
38. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 38.75 189
39. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 39.18 183
40. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Mornar 39.19 183
41. STOIMENOVIC, Mihailo 11 Vracar 39.76 175
42. MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 39.82 174
43. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 42.34 145
44. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 44.56 124
45. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 44.83 122

DSQ SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 31.58
DSQ GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 34.47

EXH PEJOVIC, Pavle Partizan 28.02 502


